
Demarcación (m2)

Reductores
de Velocidad
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Cicloparqueaderos

PQRS
Requerimientos
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Eventos de tránsito
con daños

Eventos de tránsito
con lesiones

Eventos de tránsito
con muertes

Señalización 
Vertical

(Unidades)

CALI
CORREGIMIENTOS

3.995,8

12

683

0

541

250 114 283

Diagnósticos Territoriales


